19mm PTC Heating Chip MZ4 Series 3.7V Ceramic
Thermistor
Basic Information
Guangdong, China
LinKun
5000
$0.55-0.60
Product Specification

PTC Thermistor for Motor Starting
Chip Type (MZ9 Series)
Applications
Auxiliary starting for compressors (refrigerators, air conditioners, heat pumps)
Single-phase induction motor starting assistance
Inrush current suppression for switching power supplies and inverters
Features
Reliable metal electrode construction (Ni + Ag)
Pressure clamping installation for long life
No electrical noise, easy installation
High voltage and impact current resistance
Safety approvals: UL&CUL, VDE, CQC
RoHS compliant
Chip Type Models and Parameters
Product Number 25°C Resistance (Ω) Max Voltage (V) Max Current (A) Destruction Voltage (V) Curie Temp (°C) Size (mm)
MZ9-3R3□X3S1625 3.3 160 12 320 135 16×2.5
MZ9-3R9□X3S1625 3.9 180 12 360 - 16×2.5
MZ9-4R7□X3S1625 4.7 180 12 420 - 16×2.5
MZ9-5R0□X0S1625 5 200 12 480 105 16×2.5
MZ9-5R5□X2S1625 5.5 200 12 450 120 16×2.5
Shell Type (MZ92D Series)
Shell Type Models and Parameters
Product Number 25°C Resistance (Ω) Max Voltage (Vac) Max Current (A) Power Consumption (W)
MZ92D-3R9□ 3.9 160 12 4
MZ92D-4R7□ 4.7 180 12 3.5
MZ92D-5R0□ 5 180 12 3.5
MZ92D-6R8□ 6.8 200 15 3.5
MZ92D-10R□ 10 200 15 3.5
Notes: □ represents the deviation range of R25 (M: ±20%, X: ±25%, N: ±30%, S: Special). Other specifications or parameters can be customized.
Product Gallery
 13423305709  huangju@lk-ptc.com  lk-thermistor.com
Room 101, No. 21, Huayuanzai Road, Chongmei, Chashan Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province